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COUNSELING MA
Degree Requirements
The following requirements are in addition to, or further elaborate upon,
those requirements outlined in The Graduate School Policy Guide
(https://catalogs.northwestern.edu/tgs/academic-policies-procedures/).

Master's
Total Units Required On-ground: Standard Curriculum 24 units, Two-Plus
Curriculum 27 units

Total Units Required Online: Standard Curriculum 24 units, Bridge
Curriculum 27 Units

Course Title

COUN 406-0 Research Methods in Counseling

COUN 406-6 Research Methods in Counseling

COUN 411-0 Psychodynamic Counseling: Individuals and Systems

COUN 411-6 Psychodynamic Counseling: Individuals and Systems

COUN 412-0 Group Counseling Theory and Practice

COUN 412-6 Group Counseling Theory and Practice

COUN 413-0 Human Growth and Lifespan Development -2

COUN 413-6 Human Growth and Lifespan Development -2

COUN 414-0 Human Growth and Lifespan Development

COUN 414-6 Human Growth and Lifespan Development

COUN 415-0 Psychopathology and Diagnosis in Counseling

COUN 415-6 Psychopathology and Diagnosis in Counseling

COUN 416-0 Theories of Counseling and Psychotherapy

COUN 416-6 Theories of Counseling and Psychotherapy

COUN 417-0 Cognitive Behavioral Therapy

COUN 417-6 Cognitive Behavioral Therapy

COUN 419-0 Contemporary Issues in Career Counseling

COUN 422-0 Family, Marital and Couple Counseling

COUN 422-6 Family, Marital and Couple Counseling

COUN 423-0 Assessment in Counseling- 2

COUN 423-6 Assessment in Counseling- 2

COUN 425-0 Advanced Research Methods in Counseling

COUN 425-6 Advanced Research Methods in Counseling

COUN 426-0 Assessment in Counseling

COUN 426-6 Assessment in Counseling

COUN 427-0 Career and Lifestyle Planning

COUN 427-6 Career and Lifestyle Planning

COUN 429-0 Human Sexuality

COUN 429-6 Human Sexuality

COUN 430-0 Vocational Assessment in Counseling

COUN 436-0 Counseling Children and Adolescents

COUN 436-6 Counseling Children and Adolescents

COUN 440-0 Play Therapy Methods

COUN 440-6 Play Therapy Methods

COUN 451-0 Special Topics in Counseling

COUN 451-6 Special Topics in Counseling

COUN 452-0 Addictions Counseling

COUN 452-6 Addictions Counseling

COUN 453-0 Evaluation and Treatment of Trauma

COUN 453-6 Evaluation and Treatment of Trauma

COUN 454-0 Evaluation and Treatment of Trauma - 2

COUN 454-6 Evaluation and Treatment of Trauma - 2

COUN 455-0 Introduction to Psychopharmacology

COUN 455-6 Introduction to Psychopharmacology

COUN 479-1 Introduction to Clinical Mental Health Counseling

COUN 479-2 Introduction to Clinical Interviewing

COUN 479-3 Contemporary Topics in Counseling

COUN 479-6 Introduction to Clinical Mental Health Counseling

COUN 479-7 Introduction to Clinical Interviewing

COUN 479-8 Contemporary Topics in Counseling

COUN 480-1 Methods 1: Introductory Counseling Skills

COUN 480-2 Methods 2: Advanced Counseling Skills

COUN 480-3 Methods 3: Skills for Social Justice Advocacy,
Outreach and Prevention

COUN 480-6 Methods 1: Introductory Counseling Skills

COUN 480-7 Methods 2: Advanced Counseling Skills

COUN 480-8 Methods 3: Skills for Social Justice Advocacy,
Outreach and Prevention

COUN 481-0 Supervised Practicum in Counseling-0

COUN 481-1 Supervised Practicum in Counseling-1

COUN 481-2 Supervised Practicum in Counseling-2

COUN 481-3 Supervised Practicum in Counseling-3

COUN 481-6 Supervised Practicum in Counseling -1

COUN 481-7 Supervised Practicum in Counseling -2

COUN 481-8 Supervised Practicum in Counseling -3

COUN 482-0 Supervised Internship in Counseling -0

COUN 482-1 Supervised Internship in Counseling-1

COUN 482-2 Supervised Internship in Counseling-2

COUN 482-3 Supervised Internship in Counseling-3

COUN 482-4 Supervised Internship in Counseling-4

COUN 482-6 Supervised Internship in Counseling 1

COUN 482-7 Supervised Internship in Counseling -2

COUN 482-8 Supervised Internship in Counseling -3

COUN 483-1 Ethics and Legal Issues in Counseling

COUN 483-2 Multicultural Counseling

COUN 483-3 Professional Topics in Counseling

COUN 483-6 Ethics and Legal Issues in Counseling

COUN 483-7 Multicultural Counseling

COUN 483-8 Professional Topics in Clinical Mental Health
Counseling

COUN 484-1 Individual Diagnosis and Assessment

COUN 484-2 Individual Diagnosis and Assessment

COUN 484-3 Individual Diagnosis and Assessment

COUN 485-1 Advanced Internship In Counseling

COUN 485-6 Advanced Internship In Counseling

COUN 489-6 Advanced Research Colloquium

COUN 491-0 Colloquium in Counseling

COUN 491-6 Colloquium in Counseling

COUN 499-0 Capstone in Counseling

COUN 499-6 Capstone in Counseling

COUN 540-0 Play Therapy Methods in Counseling

COUN 540-6 Play Therapy Methods in Counseling

COUN 582-2 Supervised Internship in Counseling

COUN 582-3 Supervised Internship in Counseling

COUN 584-0 Advanced Internship in Counseling
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